
Wohnung

W17

Geschoss

EG

Wohnräume

3

Wohnfläche

89.63 m²

AHS Gruppe | Bayernwerkstraße 18 | 92245 Kümmersbruck

1 Diele    

2 WC 

3 Wohnen/Küche/Essen

4 Arbeiten

5 Bad

6 Schlafen

7 Terrasse 19.01 m² / 2

7.93 m²

2.50 m²

36.72 m²

9.91 m²

6.75 m²

16.31 m²

9.51 m²

Quartett
AmBERG 

Raigeringer Straße
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Gebäude

C
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